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LSRA Classic
Slalom - Bairns
Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE Larry Young
REFEREE Callum Henderson

CHIEF OF RACE Calum Downie

TECHNICAL DATA
COURSE
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

T.Kuwall
- A - Sean Mavor
- B - Mr. Foppoli

GATES 24
STARTING TIME 10:10 11:30

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

AlgeVola (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 1.09

02/11/08  /  Midlothian Snowsports Centre (GBR)  /  LSRA 03/11/08 at 23:20  /  Page 1/2

Bib. Code Name Year Cat (Rank) Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Lassies  
110 30867 RYAN Eildh 2000 B1 (1) 35.84 35.28 1:11.12
82 PRICE Rhona 1999 B2 (1) 35.88 35.63 1:11.51 0.39
80 BARKER Emily 1998 B2 (2) 36.53 36.60 1:13.13 2.01
77 MILLER Hollie 1999 B2 (3) 42.66 42.28 1:24.94 13.82
105 SANDLAND Louise 2001 B1 (2) 58.73 57.36 1:56.09 44.97
104 30941 MASTERTON Joy 2000 B1 (3) 58.35 58.16 1:56.51 45.39

DSQ - Run 1 (1)
91 DOUGLAS Abigail 1999 B2 Gate 15

  Bairns  
92 30778 KUWALL Duncan 1998 B2 (1) 32.46 30.84 1:03.30
84 30919 BUCHAN Scott 1999 B2 (2) 31.58 31.73 1:03.31 0.01
89 WRIGHT Dewar 1999 B2 (3) 35.27 32.90 1:08.17 4.87
106 BEATTIE Ross 2000 B1 (1) 35.02 33.57 1:08.59 5.29
94 ANDREWS Keir 1998 B2 (4) 35.69 36.33 1:12.02 8.72
90 30827 PATTERSON Ross 1999 B2 (5) 37.34 35.37 1:12.71 9.41
95 MCBAIN Corrie 1999 B2 (6) 36.94 36.81 1:13.75 10.45
81 30931 MIDDLETON Fraser 1998 B2 (7) 39.39 35.05 1:14.44 11.14
109 FOPPOLI Matteo 2001 B1 (2) 37.07 37.47 1:14.54 11.24
83 LIVINGSTONE Lewis 1999 B2 (8) 38.58 37.09 1:15.67 12.37
93 ANDREWS Gavin 1998 B2 (9) 39.03 37.80 1:16.83 13.53
102 SANDLAND Alasdair 2000 B1 (3) 39.50 37.34 1:16.84 13.54
88 ROFE Thomas 1998 B2 (10) 49.65 37.59 1:27.24 23.94
85 30903 TODD-HEMS Andrew 1998 B2 (11) 41.60 46.20 1:27.80 24.50
107 FOPPOLI Giacomo 2001 B1 (4) 50.00 41.87 1:31.87 28.57
101 GUMLEY Louis 2001 B1 (5) 47.23 46.69 1:33.92 30.62
99 19208 BERGLINDARSON Kristofer 2000 B1 (6) 1:11.22 37.15 1:48.37 45.07

DNS - Run 1 (1)
108 CONNAL Scott 2000 B1

DNF - Run 1 (2)
97 GOODBURN Archie 2001 B1
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Bib. Code Name Year Cat (Rank) Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

100 SMITH Peter 2000 B1

DSQ - Run 1 (6)
78 CHRISTEY David 1999 B2 39.24 Gate 15
86 GUTHRIE Tim 1998 B2 Gate 20
87 30831 VINTER Zak 1998 B2 33.33 Gate 20
98 RANKIN Charles 2001 B1 39.03 Gate 23
103 GIBSON Cameron 2001 B1 47.33 Gate 5
111 30923 VINTER Owen 2001 B1 38.36 Gate 6

DNF - Run 2 (3)
76 30936 MACPHERSON Stuart 1998 B2 37.50
79 BARKER Thomas 1999 B2 37.16
96 DUNN Calum 1998 B2 41.05
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LSRA Classic 2008
Slalom - Female
Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE Larry Young
REFEREE Callum Henderson

CHIEF OF RACE Calum Downie

TECHNICAL DATA
COURSE Hillend
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

T. Kuwall
- A - Sean Mavor
- B - Mr Foppoli

G Carruthers
- A - L Mavor
- B - E Ryan

GATES 24 26
STARTING TIME 10:39 13:44

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°
APPLIED PENALTY : 80.66 F = 610

AlgeVola (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 1.09

02/11/08  /  Midlothian Snowsport Centre (GBR)  /  LSRA 03/11/08 at 23:06  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Cat (Rank) Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap Points

1 46 30628 CURRAN Stephanie 1993 JN1 (1) 29.42 29.71 59.13 0.00
2 47 30698 BAIN Louise 1994 CH2 (1) 28.99 30.41 59.40 0.27 2.79
3 52 30500 GARDINER Carla 1989 JN2 (1) 29.46 30.28 59.74 0.61 6.29
4 51 30749 PATTERSON Aileen 1993 JN1 (2) 29.41 30.77 1:00.18 1.05 10.83
5 54 30767 RITCHIE Nicole 1995 CH2 (2) 31.78 32.10 1:03.88 4.75 49.00
6 53 30759 DAULBY Hannah 1995 CH2 (3) 32.16 33.51 1:05.67 6.54 67.47
7 49 30674 DUNLOP Becky 1994 CH2 (4) 32.73 34.12 1:06.85 7.72 79.64
8 48 30636 BARKER Katy 1996 CH1 (1) 33.74 34.79 1:08.53 9.40 96.97
9 58 30797 STREET Ellie 1995 CH2 (5) 34.52 34.99 1:09.51 10.38 107.08

10 56 30695 SMITH Katerine 1993 JN1 (3) 34.13 35.42 1:09.55 10.42 107.50
11 57 30667 MORRIS Sarah 1994 CH2 (6) 34.90 34.93 1:09.83 10.70 110.38
12 55 30639 NIMMO Rachel 1992 JN1 (4) 34.83 35.93 1:10.76 11.63 119.98
13 62 30907 BEATTIE Lauren 1997 CH1 (2) 36.26 37.08 1:13.34 14.21 146.59
14 66 30858 NICOL Alexandra 1996 CH1 (3) 36.27 38.04 1:14.31 15.18 156.60
15 65 30758 BALL Rowan 1995 CH2 (7) 36.61 38.35 1:14.96 15.83 163.31
16 60 30762 ECCLES Zoe 1995 CH2 (8) 38.56 37.12 1:15.68 16.55 170.73
17 61 30911 YEAMAN Charlotte 1997 CH1 (4) 37.78 39.44 1:17.22 18.09 186.62
18 68 30828 ROBINSON Lucy 1996 CH1 (5) 39.13 40.23 1:19.36 20.23 208.70
19 70 30857 CLARK Debbie 1996 CH1 (6) 42.15 43.77 1:25.92 26.79 276.37

DNS - Run 1 (2)
67 30788 THORLEY Emma 1995 CH2
73 30940 SPENCE Kirsty 1994 CH2

DNF - Run 1 (1)
59 30777 JOHNSTON Kate 1995 CH2

DSQ - Run 1 (2)
72 30934 SHERRY Kirsten 1997 CH1 Gate 22
75 30958 GRYCZKA Jennifer 1996 CH1 Gate 7

DNS - Run 2 (1)
69 30813 SMITH Iona 1997 CH1 39.63

DNF - Run 2 (3)
50 30833 ALLAN Katie 1996 CH1 34.76
64 30904 TODD Alison 1997 CH1 1:03.24
74 30784 KICK Amy 1994 CH2 37.83

DSQ - Run 2 (2)
63 30872 JACKSON Laura 1997 CH1 35.78 Gate 25
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02/11/08  /  Midlothian Snowsport Centre (GBR)  /  LSRA 03/11/08 at 23:06  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Cat (Rank) Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap Points

71 30949 MURPHY Iona 1994 CH2 54.52 Gate 24
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LSRA Classic 2008
Slalom - Female

Penalty calculation

AlgeVola (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 1.09

02/11/08  /  Midlothian Snowsport Centre (GBR)  /  LSRA 03/11/08 at 23:07  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Cat Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish
1 46 30628 CURRAN Stephanie JN1 79.11 79.11 0.00
2 47 30698 BAIN Louise CH2 39.30 39.30 2.79
3 52 30500 GARDINER Carla JN2 88.59 88.59 6.29
4 51 30749 PATTERSON Aileen JN1 112.69 112.69 10.83
5 54 30767 RITCHIE Nicole CH2 118.05 118.05 49.00
6 53 30759 DAULBY Hannah CH2 209.13 - -
7 49 30674 DUNLOP Becky CH2 196.63 - -
8 48 30636 BARKER Katy CH1 184.80 - -
9 58 30797 STREET Ellie CH2 258.04 - -

10 56 30695 SMITH Katerine JN1 211.56 - -

  

Best 5 at start
2 47 30698 BAIN Louise CH2 39.30
1 46 30628 CURRAN Stephanie JN1 79.11
3 52 30500 GARDINER Carla JN2 88.59
4 51 30749 PATTERSON Aileen JN1 112.69
5 54 30767 RITCHIE Nicole CH2 118.05

  

TOTAL
(B) List points of best 5 at start 437.74
(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 437.74
(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 68.91

  
Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 806.57 / 10 80.66
Correction value (Z) 0.00
Category adder 0.00
Applied penalty 80.66

  

Technical Delegate
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LSRA Classic 2008
Slalom - Males

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE Larry Young
REFEREE Callum Henderson

CHIEF OF RACE Calum Downie

TECHNICAL DATA
COURSE Hillend
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

T. Kuwall
- A - Sean Mavor
- B - Mr. Foppoli

G.Carruthers
- A - Lewis Mavor
- B - Euan Ryan

GATES 24 26
STARTING TIME 10:55 14:20

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°
APPLIED PENALTY : 103.76 F = 610

AlgeVola (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 1.09

02/11/08  /  Midlothian Snowsports Centre, Edinburgh (GBR)  /  LSRA 04/11/08 at 22:52  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Cat (Rank) Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap Points

1 7 30753 MACBRAYNE John 1993 JN1 (1) 27.55 28.96 56.51 0.00
2 16 30690 JOHNSTON William 1993 JN1 (2) 27.67 29.00 56.67 0.16 1.73
3 12 30165 MCCULLOCH David 1985 Sen (1) 28.08 28.95 57.03 0.52 5.61
4 8 30616 KUWALL Alistair 1993 JN1 (3) 26.04 31.16 57.20 0.69 7.45
5 10 30785 WILD Brett 1992 JN1 (4) 28.42 29.10 57.52 1.01 10.90
6 13 30800 FORBES-CRYANS Bradley 1995 CH2 (1) 28.88 30.26 59.14 2.63 28.39
7 17 30774 RAHIL Lewis 1995 CH2 (2) 29.28 30.43 59.71 3.20 34.54
8 11 30906 BUCHAN Fraser 1997 CH1 (1) 29.62 30.38 1:00.00 3.49 37.67
9 14 30832 DICKSON Graham 1996 CH1 (2) 30.25 31.77 1:02.02 5.51 59.48

10 42 30862 ROFE Sean 1995 CH2 (3) 31.74 32.78 1:04.52 8.01 86.46
11 32 30716 NICOL Lewis 1994 CH2 (4) 32.30 33.74 1:06.04 9.53 102.87
12 23 30694 SMITH Matthew 1993 JN1 (5) 33.40 34.69 1:08.09 11.58 125.00
13 38 30898 KICK Euan 1997 CH1 (3) 32.56 35.78 1:08.34 11.83 127.70
14 18 30666 HOWIESON Connor 1994 CH2 (5) 30.50 39.88 1:10.38 13.87 149.72
15 26 30902 TODD-HEMS Archie 1997 CH1 (4) 35.08 36.47 1:11.55 15.04 162.35
16 39 30924 ROBERTSON Ross 1997 CH1 (5) 35.85 36.02 1:11.87 15.36 165.80
17 29 30851 LAIDLAW Ewan 1996 CH1 (6) 35.25 36.96 1:12.21 15.70 169.47
18 36 30960 SLEIGHT Jack 1995 CH2 (6) 36.06 36.59 1:12.65 16.14 174.22
19 45 30899 FINNIGAN Lachlann 1992 JN1 (6) 37.86 35.63 1:13.49 16.98 183.29
20 19 30677 MACKENZIE Douglas 1992 JN1 (7) 30.87 43.30 1:14.17 17.66 190.63
21 35 30925 STURROCK Fraser 1997 CH1 (7) 36.48 38.16 1:14.64 18.13 195.71
22 41 30896 CHRISTEY Matthew 1996 CH1 (8) 37.44 38.95 1:16.39 19.88 214.60
23 28 30915 CONNAL Fraser 1997 CH1 (9) 1:21.11 54.75 2:15.86 1:19.35 856.55

DNS - Run 1 (1)
5 30354 MAVOR Sean 1990 JN2

DNF - Run 1 (7)
1 30614 RYAN Euan 1993 JN1
2 30668 ROBERTSON Kerr 1994 CH2
3 30612 MAVOR Lewis 1993 JN1
4 30711 PRICE Graeme 1995 CH2
6 30388 HENDERSON Paul 1995 CH2

20 30646 BALL Elliot 1994 CH2
30 30771 MASTERTON Scott 1995 CH2

DSQ - Run 1 (4)
21 30841 MCBAIN Sandy 1993 JN1 Gate 24
34 30928 REECE Duncan 1995 CH2 Gate 6
40 30951 KELTIE Euan 1993 JN1 Gate 22
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COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE Larry Young
REFEREE Callum Henderson

CHIEF OF RACE Calum Downie

TECHNICAL DATA
COURSE Hillend
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

T. Kuwall
- A - Sean Mavor
- B - Mr. Foppoli

G.Carruthers
- A - Lewis Mavor
- B - Euan Ryan

GATES 24 26
STARTING TIME 10:55 14:20

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°
APPLIED PENALTY : 103.76 F = 610
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LSRA Classic 2008
Slalom - Males

Official ranking

AlgeVola (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 1.09

02/11/08  /  Midlothian Snowsports Centre, Edinburgh (GBR)  /  LSRA 04/11/08 at 22:52  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Cat (Rank) Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap Points

43 30946 QUINN Robin 1995 CH2 Gate 4

DNS - Run 2 (2)
24 30812 BALL Oscar 1996 CH1 58.47
25 30908 ANDREWS Greg 1997 CH1 36.12

DNF - Run 2 (4)
9 30555 MCWHIRTER Scott 1992 JN1 26.35

15 30794 RITCHIE Michael 1993 JN1 31.16
27 30913 ECKELKAMP Mark 1996 CH1 35.01
33 30944 SCOTT Adam 1994 CH2 39.40

DSQ - Run 2 (4)
22 30905 MCKINNEY Stuart 1997 CH1 33.24 Gate 14
31 30909 BINGHAM Sion 1997 CH1 49.17 Gate 4
37 30900 DE WILDE Lorenz 1993 JN1 33.03 Gate 7
44 30718 MORRISON Peter 1993 JN1 1:00.25 Gate 23



VolaSoftControlPdf

LSRA Classic 2008
Slalom - Males

Penalty calculation

AlgeVola (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 1.09

02/11/08  /  Midlothian Snowsports Centre, Edinburgh (GBR)  /  LSRA 04/11/08 at 22:51  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Cat Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish
1 7 30753 MACBRAYNE John 1993 JN1 116.20 116.20 0.00
2 16 30690 JOHNSTON William 1993 JN1 211.76 - -
3 12 30165 MCCULLOCH David 1985 Sen 176.22 176.22 5.61
4 8 30616 KUWALL Alistair 1993 JN1 87.22 87.22 7.45
5 10 30785 WILD Brett 1992 JN1 104.38 104.38 10.90
6 13 30800 FORBES-CRYANS Bradley 1995 CH2 191.99 - -
7 17 30774 RAHIL Lewis 1995 CH2 226.48 - -
8 11 30906 BUCHAN Fraser 1997 CH1 173.86 173.86 37.67
9 14 30832 DICKSON Graham 1996 CH1 193.05 - -

10 42 30862 ROFE Sean 1995 CH2 - - -

  

Best 5 at start
DNF 9 30555 MCWHIRTER Scott 1992 JN1 77.27
DNF 3 30612 MAVOR Lewis 1993 JN1 78.31

4 8 30616 KUWALL Alistair 1993 JN1 87.22
DNF 1 30614 RYAN Euan 1993 JN1 94.20

5 10 30785 WILD Brett 1992 JN1 104.38

  

TOTAL
(B) List points of best 5 at start 441.38
(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 657.88
(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 61.63

  
Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 1037.63 / 10 103.76
Correction value (Z) 0.00
Category adder 0.00
Applied penalty 103.76

  

Technical Delegate




